FORM # E2000 Series (Rev 3)
E2000 SERIES
ELECTRIC BAKE/ROAST
DECK OVENS
Toll Free Phone, (US & Canada): (800) 427-6668
Toll Free Fax, (US & Canada): (800) 361-7745
Page 2 FORM # E2000 Series (Rev 3)

E-2000 Series Electric Bake/Roast Deck Ovens ........................................................................ Page 6
Revision History ........................................................................................................................ Page 11
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
Model Description
E2001 (1) Bake Oven
E2011 (2) Bake Ovens
E2111 (3) Bake Ovens
E2005 (1) Roast Oven
E2055 (2) Roast Ovens
E2555 (3) Roast Ovens
E2015 (1) One Bake/ (1) One Roast
E2115 (2) Two Bake / (1) One Roast
E2155 (1) One Bake / (2) Roast
Page 4 FORM # E2000 Series (Rev 3)
NOTE:  For Further Detail Refer to
Element Assembly Drawing
E-2000 SERIES
BAKE AND ROAST OVENS
MODELS: E2001, E2001P & E2005
Page 5FORM # E2000 Series (Rev 3)
GARLAND PARTS IDENTIFICATION
E-2000 Series Electric Bake/Roast Deck Ovens
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION
QUANTITY
MODEL
E2001 E2000P E2005
1
1056282 6” Leg Assembly GG
1056281 6” Leg Assembly S/S Optional
1056293 16” Leg Assembly GG For (2) Roast Ovens
1056297 16” Leg Assembly S/S Optional
1056294 23” Leg Assembly GG For (1) Roast or (2) Bake Ovens
1056298 23” Leg Assembly S/S Optional
1056283 27” Leg Assembly GG For (1) Bake Oven 4 4
1056299 27” Leg Assembly S/S Optional
2 1161000 Leg Adjustment Bolt (3/8-16) 4 4 4
3 1180420 Oven Rack 1
4 G1426-1 Coreplate 3/4’ x 38-3/4” x 28” 1 1
5 1244191 Steel Hearth Assembly 1
6 1010800 Bushing Trunion 2 2 2
7 1244080 Hinge Shaft 2 2 2
8 1244063 Hinge Shaft Support L/H and R/H 2 2 2
9 1244065 Hinge Pin Pad 2 2 2
10 1093000 Pulley 1 1 1
11 1120701 Pulley Shaft 1 1 1
12 1244093 Pulley Support Assembly 1 1 1
13
1005801 Spring 1 1
1244153 Spring 1
14 1082901 Spring Adjustment Hook 1 1 1
* 1101402 Capillary Clip 2 2 2
16 1079000 Chain 1 1 1
17
1244057 Oven Door Hinge L/H 1 1 1
1244058 Oven Door Hinge R/H 1 1 1
18 1016701 Oven Door Handle End L/H 1 1 1
19 1016720 Oven Door Handle 1 1 1
20 1016702 Oven Door Handle End R/H 1 1 1
* 1016703 Oven Door Insulator 2 2 2
* 1120002 Allen Head Cap Screw 2 2 2
21 1244152 Shoulder Bolt 10 x 24 1 1 1
22
1244091 Fuse Block Support 1 1
1244095 Fuse Block Support 1
23 1244092 Catch Support Assembly 1 1 1
24 1083100 Door Strike 1 1 1
25 1083400 Door Catch 1 1 1
26 1244151 Control Panel Hinge 1 1 1
27 1244053 Terminal Cover 1 1 1
28 1244146 Toggle Switch 1 1 1
29 1244052 Terminal Shield 2 2 2
30 1244003 Top Element Hanger 2 2 2
31 1026050 Lamp Bulb 2 2 2